26.04.2021 IPSC L 1 Pistolet/PCC 24-25.04.2021 - Tor 5 : 2021-04-24

IPSC L 1 Pistolet/PCC 24-25.04.2021 - Tor 5 - 2021-04-24

Stage Results - Classic
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Babicz, Tomasz U C Maj 85 20 28.23 2.3025 95.0000  100.00 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 93 0 10.97 8.4777 95.0000  100.00 %
2 Tausiewicz, Marcin U O Maj 90 0 11.09 8.1154 90.9407 95.73 %
3 FILIPIAK, Remigiusz U O Maj 89 0 12.45 7.1486 80.1065 84.32 %
4 Samson, Adrian U O Maj 91 0 12.84 7.0872 79.4189 83.60 %
5 Cudny, Michat U O Maj 93 0 13.14 7.0776 79.3113 83.49 %
6 Wojcieszek, Marcin U O Maj 87 0 12.97 6.7078 75.1669 79.12 %
7 Pojda, Rafat U O Maj 94 0 1436 6.5460 73.3535 77.21 %
8 BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw U O Maj 94 0 14.39 6.5323 73.2005 77.05 %
9 Radulski, Marek U O Maj 93 0 15.01 6.1959 69.4304  73.08 %
10 Dabrowski, Juliusz U O Maj 87 0 16.32 5.3309 59.7374  62.88 %
11 Skrajny, Antoni U O Maj 93 0 18.94 4.9102 55.0238 57.92 %
12 Chojnowski, Lukasz U O Maj 88 10 18.08 4.3142 48.3441 50.89 %
13 Pietrzak, Arkadiusz U O Maj 72 40 27.72 1.1544 12.9361 13.62 %
14 (DQ) Brzostowski, Kamil U O Maj

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Jazwinski, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 93 0 12.14 7.6606 95.0000  100.00 %
2 KANIEWSKI, Andrzej U PCC Min 89 0 12.68 7.0189 87.0422 91.62 %
3 Kalinowski, Kamil U PCC Min 95 0 15.27 6.2213 77.1514 81.21 %
4 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 85 0 14.56 5.8379 72.3964  76.21 %
5 Dembinski, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 87 0 1491 5.8350 72.3604  76.17 %
6 ZAWADA, Krzysztof U PCC Min 95 0 16.49 5.7611 71.4434 7520 %
7 Topolski, Bogustaw U PCC Min 91 0 15.81 5.7559 71.3787  75.14 %
8 JANC, Bartosz U PCC Min 86 10 14.22 5.3446 66.2786 69.77 %
9 WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz U PCC Min 95 0 19.75 4.8101 59.6507 62.79 %
10 WLOCZEWSKI, Adam U PCC Min 91 0 19.36 4.7004 58.2902 61.36 %
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11
12
13

Lindstedt, Marcin
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Burzec, Wiestaw

Stage Results - Production

Place
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31

Name

Cwikowski, Hubert
Mirzwa, Kamil
Eidrigevicius, Igancy
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Jakubowski, Pawet
Bojanowski, Piotr
Gardian, Michat
Nowakowski, Rafat
SIENKIEWICZ, Piotr
Szpoton, Mikotaj
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Majewski, Arkadiusz
Ope¢chowski, Krzysztof
Wozniak, Rafat
Michalik, Piotr
MELOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Nowacki, Krzysztof
Wisniewski, Maciej
Jaskot, Jacek
Kaczynski, Krzysztof
Horna, Pawet
Kicerman, Jacek
Samson, Piotr
BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
Skorupka, Bogdan
Skoneczny , Janusz
Podgorski, Mariusz
Gozdawa-Gotebiowski, Maciej
Waleczko, Marcin
Gofebiak, Blazej
Zwierski, Sebastien
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83
86
80

Points
87
87
89
89
95
87
79
82
93
93
89
95
87
87
87
86
85
72
81
90
91
87
85
84
80
82
90
84
95
87
80

0
10
10
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19.32
26.62
25.03

Time
13.19
13.24
14.48
14.53
15.89
16.37
15.20
14.14
18.87
19.94
19.22
20.56
20.26
20.34
20.63
18.58
21.42
15.64
20.60
20.70
23.99
23.02
23.17
20.57
19.61
20.27
22.58
21.40
26.09
26.94
21.82

4.2961
2.8550
2.7966

Hit Factor
6.5959
6.5710
6.1464
6.1253
5.9786
5.3146
5.1974
5.0919
4.9285
4.6640
4.6306
4.6206
4.2942
42773
4.2172
4.0904
3.9683
3.9642
3.9320
3.8647
3.7932
3.7793
3.6685
3.5975
3.5696
3.5520
3.5430
3.4579
3.2580
3.2294
3.2081

53.2758
35.4050
34.6814

Stage Pts
95.0000
94.6412
88.5259
88.2213
86.1091
76.5455
74.8570
73.3385
70.9840
67.1749
66.6938
66.5502
61.8485
61.6052
60.7392
58.9138
57.1543
57.0958
56.6327
55.6633
54.6337
54.4331
52.8375
51.8139
51.4126
51.1597
51.0288
49.8043
46.9239
46.5126
46.2054

56.08 %
37.27 %
36.51 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.62 %
93.19 %
92.86 %
90.64 %
80.57 %
78.80 %
77.20 %
74.72 %
70.71 %
70.20 %
70.05 %
65.10 %
64.85 %
63.94 %
62.01 %
60.16 %
60.10 %
59.61 %
58.59 %
57.51 %
57.30 %
55.62 %
54.54 %
54.12 %
53.85 %
53.71 %
52.43 %
49.39 %
48.96 %
48.64 %
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38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Stefaniuk, Jacek

Kos, Mkchat
Szmitko, Mariusz
Karolak, Dariusz
Maciag, Piotr

Sak, Przemystaw
Miskiewicz, Grz3gorz
Bajkowski, Michat
Eslinger, Rafat

Teper, Patryk

Goik, Mateusz

Linda, Karolina
Minkowski, Adam
Dawiduk, Pawet
Pilatowski, L.ukasz
Kaczmarek, Wojciech
Kaczmarek, Ewa
Bryniak, Dariusz
Sekrecki, Piotr
Razik, Arkadiusz
Andrzejewski, Mateusz
Godowski, Piotr
Walczuk, Jan
Krawczyk, Szymon
Milczarek, Dariusz
Zbikowski, Piotr
(DQ) Sporek, Bogdan
(DQ) Mazurek, Piotr

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place

N BN W N~

Name

Czekala, Tomasz
Ostrzycki, Jacek
Lipinski, Mariusz
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
Zarzecki, Artur
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

81
89
89
93
76
84
88
82
84
71
84
89
84
93
84
82
81
75
80
78
73
74
67
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Points
95
91
91
79
89
95

0

0

0

0
10
10
10
10
10
20
10

0
10

0
10
10
20
20
30
10
40
30
40

S O O

Pen
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25.32
28.06
29.85
31.45
22.60
25.65
27.44
26.26
27.15
21.04
27.43
36.19
32.51
41.77
33.81
35.13
33.31
30.85
30.33
43.11
24.59
34.15
20.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time
14.00
14.99
16.34
15.45
18.39
20.00

3.1991
3.1718
2.9816
29571
2.9204
2.8850
2.8426
2.7418
2.7256
2.7091
2.6978
2.4592
2.2762
2.2265
2.1887
2.0495
1.8313
1.7828
1.6485
1.5774
1.3420
1.2884
1.2869
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.7857
6.0707
5.5692
5.1133
4.8396
4.7500

46.0755
45.6827
42.9432
42.5904
42.0615
41.5521
40.9411
39.4900
39.2565
39.0192
38.8557
35.4202
32.7841
32.0677
31.5236
29.5191
26.3757
25.6777
23.7436
22.7185
19.3288
18.5571
18.5356

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
95.0000
84.9900
77.9682
71.5858
67.7542
66.5000

48.50 %
48.09 %
45.20 %
44.83 %
44.28 %
43.74 %
43.10 %
41.57 %
41.32 %
41.07 %
40.90 %
37.28 %
34.51 %
33.76 %
33.18 %
31.07 %
27.76 %
27.03 %
24.99 %
2391 %
20.35 %
19.53 %
19.51 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
89.46 %
82.07 %
75.35%
71.32 %
70.00 %
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9
10
11

FRANKOW, Maksymilian
LIS, Krzysztof
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
Wilczynski, Artur
Niedzwiecki, Tomasz

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Szczesny, Bartosz
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Bochenska, Aneta

CIAS, Mikotaj
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
Burzec, Wieslaw

Michon, Krzysztof
Wolinski, Emil
Husiatynski, Andrzej
Zawadzki, Cezary
Ostrowski, Michat

Linda, Pawet

Sauter, Marcin

Waslicki, Karol

Oginski, Piotr
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
Chojnowski, Kamil
Hofman, Artur
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Pietrow, Kamil
Ostrowski, Pawet

NOGA, Tadeusz

Pietrow, Paulina

Pelc, Patryk
TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
Kordas, Piotr
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Burzec, Krzyeztof
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Min
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80
79
91
88

0

Points
87
84
85
92
90
79
89
85
84
85
83
86
91
87
80
87
93
87
87
89
81
87
86
91
77
80
79
67
79

10
20
0
20
0

Pen
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17.83
16.83
26.15
21.04

0.00

Time
13.18
13.48
16.70
18.10
18.36
16.66
19.64
18.88
14.34
19.93
20.09
18.68
22.57
22.18
18.11
23.13
26.09
24.58
22.97
27.73
21.63
31.23
27.31
33.35
18.20
27.93
26.07
18.66
34.74

3.9260
3.5056
3.4799
3.2319
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.6009
5.4896
5.0898
5.0829
4.9020
4.7419
4.5316
4.5021
4.4630
4.2649
4.1314
4.0685
4.0319
3.9225
3.8653
3.7613
3.5646
3.5395
3.3522
3.2095
2.8202
2.7858
2.7829
2.7286
2.5824
2.5063
1.8796
1.4469
1.4105

54.9635
49.0790
48.7189
45.2471

0.0000

Stage Pts
95.0000
79.0063
73.2525
73.1525
70.5488
68.2452
65.2181
64.7943
64.2319
61.3806
59.4590
58.5540
58.0269
56.4518
55.6288
54.1332
51.3013
50.9398
48.2447
46.1913
40.5876
40.0929
40.0508
39.2704
37.1660
36.0701
27.0505
20.8244
20.2995

57.86 %
51.66 %
51.28 %
47.63 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
83.16 %
77.11 %
77.00 %
74.26 %
71.84 %
68.65 %
68.20 %
67.61 %
64.61 %
62.59 %
61.64 %
61.08 %
59.42 %
58.56 %
56.98 %
54.00 %
53.62 %
50.78 %
48.62 %
42.72 %
42.20 %
42.16 %
41.34 %
39.12 %
37.97 %
28.47 %
21.92 %
21.37 %
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30 Grzegorek, Seweryn

31 Kret, Michat
32 Markowski, Robert
33 Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw

34 (DQ) Kumorek, Adam
35 (DQ) Jankowski, Tomasz
36 (DQ) Kostrzewa, Zbigniew
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